ENDLESS
APPLICATION POSSIBILITIES
Landport Lithium LiFePO4 is suitable for a variety of cyclic applications in the marine and recreation
industry including boats, whisper boats, campers and caravans. In addition, this series is suitable
for applications in various industries including security (alarm systems and emergency lighting),
medical & healthcare (mobility scooters, patient lifts, stair lifts and bath lifts), industrial (cleaning)
equipment and measuring equipment. Available in a range of 12.8V batteries from 7.5Ah to 100Ah.
Article number Voltage
(V)
Capacity
(Ah)
Energy
(Wh)
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Total
height
(mm)
Layout Terminal
LFP V12-007,5 T2 12.8 7.5 96 151 65 92 - T2
LFP V12-012 T2 12.8 12 153.6 152 99 96 - T2
LFP V12-020 T12 12.8 20 256 181 77 167 - T12
LFP V12-040 T6 12.8 40 512 197 165 170 - T6
LFP V12-075 T6 12.8 75 960 260 168 210 218 T6
LFP V12-100BT T11 12.8 100 1280 330 173 212 212 T11
LFP12-100LBT 12.8 100 1280 330 173 212 212 T11
MODELS AND SPECIFICATIONS
3.4 [0.134]
7.95 [0.313]